[14] Bachata Jn) Masters (WOMEN)

26.07.2025

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MecTo Ne
1 50
2 94
3-4 54
3-4 96
5 9
6 68

TaHuopbI
AmupsaH Cio3aHHa
MaHoBa MNonunHa
MonoHuHa Coguns

Jlonya KpncTuHa

Inac AHacTacus

CopnboeBa HaTanbs

2
26.0
25.0

24.0

24.0

22.0
20.0

Bachata

989
898

789

798

787
776

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Spb
Dancemax

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SalsaSocial

CaHkT-MNeTepbypyr

Cnb

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
25.5

KomaHpa/Homep opog/Kny6

MecTo Ne  TaHuopbI 3

1 94 [laHoBa lNonnHa 104.0

2 96 Jlonya KpuctuHa 103.0

3 54 TonoHuHa Cotus 102.0

4 50 SmupsH Cio3aHHa 100.0

Cyabu | Judges

1 PekyH Banepus
tOpeBuy Banepus

2
3 TpyHuHa
4

_'naBHbIN

Onbra
Cynobs

Ben/Cnep,

997

9991

899

998

Mocksa, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccua

Poccus

TexHuKa

My3blKanbHOCTh

999

899

799

887

Spb
Dancemax
CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SalsaSocial

CaHkT-MeTepbypr



