

26.07.2025
[14] Bachata JnJ Masters (WOMEN)

1/2								
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб		
1	50	Эмириян Сюзанна	26.0	989	—	Санкт-Петербург		
2	94	Панова Полина	25.0	898	—	Spb Dancemax		
3-4	54	Попонина София	24.0	789	—	Санкт-Петербург SalsaSocial		
3-4	96	Лолуа Кристина	24.0	798	—	Санкт-Петербург		
5	9	Диас Анастасия	22.0	787	—	Спб		
6	68	Содбоева Наталья	20.0	776	—	Санкт-Петербург 25.5		

Final									
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	94	Панова Полина	104.0	997	898	999	999	—	Spb Dancemax
2	96	Лолуа Кристина	103.0	9991	788	899	989	—	Санкт-Петербург
3	54	Попонина София	102.0	899	799	799	989	—	Санкт-Петербург SalsaSocial
4	50	Эмириян Сюзанна	100.0	998	888	887	999	—	Санкт-Петербург

Судьи Judges			
1	Рекун	Валерия	Москва, Россия
2	Юревич	Валерия	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Трунина	Ольга	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	_Главный	Судья	Россия